

Become a member today!

Mission Statement:

To protect, preserve and enhance the natural resources of the watershed of the South Fork and its tributaries through voluntary and community support.

The South Fork water quality project began in May 1999, with a group of interested residents and business leaders indicating support to establish a comprehensive watershed program. The focus of the Alliance is to improve and enhance the current water quality status within the watershed of the South Fork of the lowa River. Together with Tipton and Beaver Creek the South Fork drains approximately 200,00 acres in Hardin, Hamilton, Franklin and Wright counties. We believe our mission is a fundamental part of lowa's overall environmental goals.

Support Water Quality in the Southfork Iowa River Watershed! Join or renew your membership!

YEARLY MEMBERSHIPS		Southfork Watershed Alliance is a 501(c)3 non-profit	
Individual \$20 Family \$50 Business		Business/Corporate \$	S125
Additional Donations \$ _			
YOUR INFORMATION (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)			
FULL NAME			
First		Last	
ADDRESS			
Street			Apt. #
CITY	STATE	ZIF)
EMAIL	PHONE		Date
□I would like to learn m	ore about volunteerin	g at SFWA events	
□Please do NOT list my	name on the Southf	ork Watershed Alliance ı	members page

REMIT TO:

Southfork Watershed Alliance 840 Brooks Road Iowa Falls, IA 50014